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                            National Baptist Convention USA, Inc. 
Mid-Winter Board Meeting 2017 – Schedule-At-A-Glance 

(Subject to Change) As of 1/5/17 
 

 
DATE ACTIVITY TIME LOCATION 

    

Friday 
January 6th 

Pre-Con Meeting: 
Sheraton, Westin, Doubletree, Tutwiler, BJCC & CVB 

11:00am Sheraton Hotel – Sheraton Ballroom 
#1 

 NBC Housing Office/OCMP (Temporary Office) 9am – 5pm Sheraton – Dogwood, 4th Floor 

    

 NBC Housing Office/OCMP (Temporary Office) 9am – 5pm Sheraton – Dogwood, 4th Floor 

Saturday 
January 7th 

Registration Stuffing 10am – 
12pm 

Sheraton – Birmingham Ballroom 
Pre-Function & Foyer Area 

 Exhibitors Move-In 9am-5pm Sheraton Birmingham Ballroom – 
Combo 2 

 Registration Training 1pm – 5pm Sheraton – Birmingham Ballroom 
Pre-Function & Foyer Area 

    
Sunday 
January 8th 
 

NBC Housing Office/OCMP (Temporary Office) 9am – 5pm Sheraton – Dogwood, 4th Floor 

 Exhibitors Move-In 9am – 5pm Sheraton Birmingham Ballroom – 
Combo 2 

 YPD Regional Directors Meeting 6pm Sheraton – Mimosa, 4th Floor 

    

Monday 
January 9th 

NBC Housing Office/OCMP 8am – 5pm BJCC – East Meeting Room N 

 Registration 8am – 4pm Sheraton – Birmingham Ballroom 
Pre-Function & Foyer Area 

 Executive Board Meeting Breakfast 8:30am BJCC - East Meeting Room J 

 YPD Meeting 9:30am BJCC - East Meeting Room D 

 Finance Meeting 10:30am  BJCC - Forum E 

 State President’s Luncheon 12pm BJCC – Forum J 

 Exhibits Open 9am-7pm Sheraton –Birmingham Ballroom 
Combo 2 

 YPD Meeting 2pm – 4pm     BJCC – East Meeting Room D 

 Parent Body Full Board Meeting 2pm Sheraton – Birmingham Ballroom 

 Ushers & Nurses Executive Board Meeting 2pm  BJCC - Forum K 

 National Baptist Criminal Justice Commission 4pm-6pm BJCC – East Meeting Room I 

 Laymen’s Meeting 5pm BJCC – South C & South D 

 Local Host Musical 7pm Sheraton – Birmingham Ballroom 

    

Tuesday 
January 10th 

Home Mission Board Executive Committee Meeting 7:30am Sheraton – Marigold, 4th Floor 

 Registration 8am – 4pm Sheraton – Birmingham Ballroom 
Pre-Function & Foyer Area 

 NBC Housing Office/OCMP 8am – 5pm BJCC – East Meeting Room N 

 Laymen General Session/Breakouts - Morning 8am BJCC – South J 

 Exhibits Open 9am-7pm Sheraton – Birmingham Ballroom 
Combo 2 

 Official Opening Session 9am Sheraton – Birmingham Ballroom 

 Evangelism Board General Session - Morning 9am-12pm BJCC – East Meeting Room K 

 Welcome Program 9:45am Sheraton – Birmingham Ballroom 

 Ushers & Nurses General Session 1pm BJCC – East Meeting Room O 
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 Evangelism Board General Session - Afternoon 1pm-3pm BJCC – East Meeting Room K 

 Laymen General Session – Afternoon 1:30pm BJCC – South J 

 Parent Body General Session – Afternoon 2pm Sheraton – Birmingham Ballroom 

 Moderator’s General Session 2pm BJCC – East Meeting Rooms A, B, & C 

 Women’s Auxiliary General Session 2pm BJCC East Meeting Room M 

 Prison Ministry/Criminal Justice Committee Meeting 4pm-6pm BJCC East Meeting Room I 

 Congress Board Meeting 4:30pm East Meeting Room E 

 Housing & Economic Development Meeting/Dinner 5pm East Meeting Room J 

 Parent Body Evening Service 7pm Sheraton – Birmingham Ballroom 

 
 
 
 

 
Late Night Service 

 
10pm 

 
Sheraton – Birmingham Ballroom 

 
Wednesday 
January 11th 

National USA Foundation Inc. Board of Directors Breakfast 
Meeting 

7:30am Sheraton – Jefferson II 

 Registration 8am – 4pm Sheraton – Birmingham Ballroom 
Pre-Function & Foyer Area 

 NBC Housing Office/OCMP 8am – 5pm BJCC - East Meeting Room N 

 Laymen’s General Session/Breakouts - Morning 8am BJCC – South J 

 Moderator’s General Session - Morning 9am BJCC – East Meeting Rooms A, B, & C 

 Exhibits Open 9am-7pm Sheraton – Birmingham Ballroom 
Combo 2 

 Women’s Auxiliary General Session 9am BJCC – East Meeting Room M 

 Ushers & Nurses General Session 9am BJCC – East Meeting Room O 

 Evangelism Board General Session - Morning 9am-12pm BJCC – East Meeting Room K 

 Parent Body General Session – Morning 9am Sheraton – Birmingham Ballroom 

 Ushers & Nurses Auxiliary Luncheon 12pm BJCC – Forum J 

 Evangelism Board General Session - Afternoon 1pm-3pm BJCC – East Meeting Room K 

 Laymen General Session – Afternoon 
 

1:30pm BJCC – South J 

 Moderators General Session – Afternoon 2pm BJCC – East Meeting Rooms A, B, & C 

 Women’s Auxiliary General Session - Afternoon 2pm BJCC – East Meeting Room M 

 Parent Body General Session – Afternoon 2pm Sheraton – Birmingham Ballroom 

 Spirit of Timothy Meeting 2pm BJCC – East Meeting Room E 

 National Baptist Criminal Justice Commission 4pm-6pm BJCC East Meeting Room I 

 Home Mission Board Meeting 2pm Sheraton – Marigold, 4th Floor 

 Foreign Mission Board Meeting 2pm-4pm BJCC – East D 

 National Baptist Criminal Justice Commission 4pm-6pm BJCC – East Meeting Room  

 SSPB Board of Directors Meeting/Dinner 5pm BJCC – East Meeting Room J 

 Parent Body – Evening Session 7pm Sheraton – Birmingham Ballroom 

 Late Night Service 10pm Sheraton – Birmingham Ballroom 

    

 Laymen Breakfast 7:00am Bethel Baptist Church, 1708 Spenser 
Ave, Birmingham, AL 35214 

Thursday            
January 12th 

Registration                                         9am – 12pm Sheraton – Birmingham Ballroom 
Pre-Function & Foyer Area 

 NBC Housing Office/OCMP 8am – 5pm BJCC – East Meeting Room N 

 Laymen’s General Session/Breakouts 8:00am BJCC – South J 

 Ushers & Nurses General Session 9am BJCC East Meeting Room O 

 Exhibits Open 9am-3pm Sheraton – Birmingham Ballroom 
Combo 2 

 Parent Body General Session – Closing Session 9am Sheraton – Birmingham Ballroom 

 Executive/Auxiliary & Board Luncheon 1pm BJCC – Forum J 

 Home Mission Board Retreat – Part I 2pm Sheraton – Marigold, 4th Floor 

 Exhibits Move Out 3pm-8pm Sheraton – Birmingham Ballroom 
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Combo 2 

 Home Mission Board Retreat – Part II 6:30pm Sheraton – Mimosa, 4th Floor 

    

Friday 
January 13th 

Home Mission Board Retreat – Part III I9am Sheraton – Mimosa, 4th Floor 

 

 

 


